Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Department

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Total Wages

$87,057

$81,124

$80,655

$80,301

$77,991

$77,216

$76,246

$75.570

$74,356

$73,569

$73,550

$72,229

$71,526

$71.294

$70,322

$68,576

$67,906

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,374

$14,874

$14,520

$14,803

$14,612

$14,228

$14,467

$8,445

$14,305

$13,915

$14,238

$8,167

$13,742

$14,051

$12,749

$12,994

$15,110



Teacher On Special Assign

Teacher

Principal-Elementary

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Principal-Elementary

Custodian |

Teacher

Teacher

Ns Satellite Oper |

School Office Assistant

Office Mgr-Elementary

Teacher

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

$66,122

$65,309

$63,866

$62,945

$62,777

$60,667

$52,972

$49,544

$48,128

$47,505

$44,747

$34,358

$29,004

$25,636

$22,978

$22,936

$21,439

$20,859

$13,282

$13,219

$9,936

$13,341

$13,325

$13,148

$12,485

$11,374

$12,086

$6,885

$12,882

$6,835

$4,745

$10,936

$2,663

$8,545

$3,102

$2,380



Teacher

Inst Asst-Bilingual

Inst Asst-Sped

Media Ctr Asst |

Inst Asst-Sped

Ns Assistant |

Inst Asst-Bilingual

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Inst Asst-Bilingual

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Media Ctr Asst |

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

Orangewood
Elementary

$16,895

$14,152

$12,624

$11,550

$11,302

$10,687

$10,193

$8,568

$6,756

$4,013

$3,915

$3,633

$3,137

$2,673

$2,275

$2,263

$548

$4,167

$1,644

$0

$2,138

$0

$0

$0

$475

$774

$475

$1,928

$405

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



