Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$87,057	\$15,374
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$81,124	\$14,874
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$80,655	\$14,520
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$80,301	\$14,803
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$77,991	\$14,612
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$77,216	\$14,228
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$76,246	\$14,467
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$75,570	\$8,445
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$74,356	\$14,305
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$73,569	\$13,915
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$73,550	\$14,238
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$72,229	\$8,167
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$71,526	\$13,742
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$71,294	\$14,051
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$70,322	\$12,749
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$68,576	\$12,994
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$67,906	\$15,110

Teacher On Special Assign	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$66,122	\$13,282
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$65,309	\$13,219
Principal-Elementary	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$63,866	\$9,936
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$62,945	\$13,341
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$62,777	\$13,325
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$60,667	\$13,148
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$52,972	\$12,485
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$49,544	\$11,374
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$48,128	\$12,086
Principal-Elementary	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$47,505	\$6,885
Custodian I	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$44,747	\$12,882
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$34,358	\$6,835
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$29,004	\$4,745
Ns Satellite Oper I	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$25,636	\$10,936
School Office Assistant	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$22,978	\$2,663
Office Mgr-Elementary	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$22,936	\$8,545
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$21,439	\$3,102
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$20,859	\$2,380

Teacher	West Covina Unified	Orangewood	\$16,895	\$4,167
Inst Asst-Bilingual	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$14,152	\$1,644
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$12,624	\$0
Media Ctr Asst I	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$11,550	\$2,138
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$11,302	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$10,687	\$0
Inst Asst-Bilingual	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$10,193	\$0
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$8,568	\$475
Inst Asst-Bilingual	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$6,756	\$774
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$4,013	\$475
Media Ctr Asst I	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$3,915	\$1,928
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$3,633	\$405
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$3,137	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$2,673	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$2,275	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$2,263	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Orangewood Elementary	\$548	\$0